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PERFORMANCE

Top speed

Acceleration (0 - 100 km/h)

Stopping distance (100 - 0 km/h)

Fuel consumption (Combined cycle)

CO
2 
emissions (Combined cycle)

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS

Length

Width – with side mirrors

Width – without side mirrors

Height

Wheelbase

Boot capacity

Fuel tank capacity

Homologated weight

POWERTRAIN/ENGINE

Number of cylinders and layout

Displacement

Max. power output

Max Torque

Battery Energy (nominal)

DC Fast Charge - 400 V

DC Charging

AC Charging

WLTP Range

WLTP Consumption

220 km/h

4.1 s

-

-

-

GRECALE FOLGORE

4865 mm

2163 mm

1948 mm

1651 mm

2903 mm

535 lt

-

2480 kg*

-

-

410 kW (550 hp)

820 Nm

105 kWh

150 kW

20->80% in 29 mins

22 kW

500 km

24 kWh/100 km

285 km/h

3.8 s

<40 mt

11.2 l/100 km

254 g/km

GRECALE TROFEO

4859 mm

2163 mm

1979 mm

1659 mm

2901 mm

570 lt

64 l

2027 kg

V6 90°

3000 cc

530 hp

620 Nm

-

-

-

-

-

-

240 km/h

5.3 s

<40 mt

8.8 - 9.3 l/100 km

199 - 210 g/km

GRECALE MODENA

4847 mm

2163 mm

1979 mm

1667 mm

2901 mm

535 lt

64 l

1895 kg

L4 MHEV

1995 cc

330 hp

450 Nm

-

-

-

-

-

-

240 km/h

5.6 s

<40 mt

8.7 - 9.2 l/100 km

198 - 208 g/km

GRECALE GT

4846 mm

2163 mm

1948 mm

1670 mm

2901 mm

535 lt

64 l

1870 kg

L4 MHEV

1995 cc

300 hp

450 Nm

-

-

-

-

-

-

Grecale Folgore

Grecale.�
Everyday Exceptional.
Naming cars after the most famous winds in the world is a tradition at Maserati. It continues with a new  
SUV, named after the fierce northeast wind of the Mediterranean Sea: The Grecale. 
The new Grecale  is  powered  by the  spirit  of  everyday  adventure  with  everything  you  would  expect 
of a Maserati SUV. From balanced and harmonic exterior lines to best-in class top speed, it will  leave  
you in awe with its incredible comfort, opulent interiors and superior rear seat roominess.

Four trims have been  introduced as part of the new Grecale Range: Folgore, Trofeo, Modena and GT. 

Grecale  Folgore  is  the  first  full  electric  SUV  in  Maserati’s  history.  As  such,  it  completes  the  Grecale 
family, the fullest range ever, with internal combustion/hybrid or full-electric engine.

Grecale  Folgore is  entirely  designed,  developed  and produced  in  Italy  and  is  equipped  with  
a 105-kWh battery using 400V technology. Maserati’s new electric SUV can deliver as much as 820 Nm  
of  torque,  guaranteeing  performance typical  of the brand.  Courtesy  of  the 100%  electric  propulsion,   
it offers 410 kW and a top speed of 220 km/h. 

The  Grecale  Trofeo  trim,  powered  by  a  high  performance  530  hp  V6  based  on  the  MC20  derived 
Nettuno  engine,  takes  everyday  adventures to the  next  level  with  its  raw  power  and  exceptional 
performance.

The versatility  of the Grecale  comes  to life with the Modena  trim.  Embodying  a  sporty,  urban, and 
contemporary spirit, the Modena boasts a four-cylinder mild hybrid 330-hp engine. 

The  GT  trim,  powered  by  a  four-cylinder  mild  hybrid  engine  capable  of  delivering  300  hp,  elegantly 
underlines  the  original  Maserati  charm  and  elegance.  The  exotic  details  of  the  Grecale  GT  gracefully  
express the brand’s passion for luxurious details and ever-so-visible Italian style. 

The new Grecale  embodies  Maserati’s  all-Italian  audacity  in making  luxury  and performance part  
of the daily routine. 
Make your everyday exceptional with the new Maserati Grecale.

Data corresponds to tests executed in compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/1151, updated as of July 2023. Check MY24 
Maserati Connect availability in your Country. 
* EU specs


