



SCAN THE QR CODE TO DISCOVER MORE





DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS	GRECALE FOLGORE	GRECALE TROFEO	GRECALE MODENA	GRECALE GT
Length	4865 mm	4859 mm	4847 mm	4846 mm
Width - with side mirrors	2163 mm	2163 mm	2163 mm	2163 mm
Width - without side mirrors	1948 mm	1979 mm	1979 mm	1948 mm
Height	1651 mm	1659 mm	1667 mm	1670 mm
Wheelbase	2903 mm	2901 mm	2901 mm	2901 mm
Boot capacity	535 lt	570 lt	535 lt	535 lt
Fuel tank capacity	-	641	64	64
Homologated weight	2480 kg*	2027 kg	1895 kg	1870 kg

POWERTRAIN/ENGINE

Number of cylinders and layout		V6 90°	L4 MHEV	L4 MHEV
Displacement		3000 cc	1995 cc	1995 cc
Max. power output	410 kW (550 hp)	530 hp	330 hp	300 hp
Max Torque	820 Nm	620 Nm	450 Nm	450 Nm
Battery Energy (nominal)	105 kWh	-	-	-
DC Fast Charge - 400 V	150 kW	-	-	-
DC Charging	20→80% in 29 mins	-	-	-
AC Charging	22 kW	-	-	
WLTP Range	500 km	-	-	-
WLTP Consumption	24 kWh/100 km	-		

PERFORMANCE

Top speed	220 km/h	285 km/h	240 km/h	240 km/h
Acceleration (0 - 100 km/h)	4.1 s	3.8 s	5.3 s	5.6 s
Stopping distance (100 - 0 km/h)	-	<40 mt	<40 mt	<40 mt
Fuel consumption (Combined cycle)	-	11.2 l/100 km	8.8 - 9.3 l/100 km	8.7 - 9.2 l/100 km
CO ₂ emissions (Combined cycle)	-	254 g/km	199 - 210 g/km	198 - 208 g/km

Data corresponds to tests executed in compliance with Regulation (EU) 2017/1151, updated as of July 2023. Check MY24 Maserati Connect availability in your Country.



Grecale. Everyday Exceptional.

Naming cars after the most famous winds in the world is a tradition at Maserati. It continues with a new SUV, named after the fierce northeast wind of the Mediterranean Sea: The Grecale.

The new Grecale is powered by the spirit of everyday adventure with everything you would expect of a Maserati SUV. From balanced and harmonic exterior lines to best-in class top speed, it will leave you in awe with its incredible comfort, opulent interiors and superior rear seat roominess.

Four trims have been introduced as part of the new Grecale Range: Folgore, Trofeo, Modena and GT.

Grecale Folgore is the first full electric SUV in Maserati's history. As such, it completes the Grecale family, the fullest range ever, with internal combustion/hybrid or full-electric engine.

Grecale Folgore is entirely designed, developed and produced in Italy and is equipped with a 105-kWh battery using 400V technology. Maserati's new electric SUV can deliver as much as 820 Nm of torque, guaranteeing performance typical of the brand. Courtesy of the 100% electric propulsion, it offers 410 kW and a top speed of 220 km/h.

The Grecale Trofeo trim, powered by a high performance 530 hp V6 based on the MC20 derived Nettuno engine, takes everyday adventures to the next level with its raw power and exceptional performance.

The versatility of the Grecale comes to life with the Modena trim. Embodying a sporty, urban, and contemporary spirit, the Modena boasts a four-cylinder mild hybrid 330-hp engine.

The GT trim, powered by a four-cylinder mild hybrid engine capable of delivering 300 hp, elegantly underlines the original Maserati charm and elegance. The exotic details of the Grecale GT gracefully express the brand's passion for luxurious details and ever-so-visible Italian style.

The new Grecale embodies Maserati's all-Italian audacity in making luxury and performance part of the daily routine.

Make your everyday exceptional with the new Maserati Grecale.

^{*} EU specs